
200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113City of San José

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 119-1158

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Agenda Ready

File created: In control:11/22/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/10/2019

Title: Second Amendment to Master Agreement with Callander Associates Landscape Architecture for
Landscape Architectural Construction Support for Coyote Creek Trail: 16th Street/William Street to
Story Road Project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum, 2. Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council12/10/2019 1

Second Amendment to Master Agreement with Callander Associates Landscape Architecture for

Landscape Architectural Construction Support for Coyote Creek Trail: 16th Street/William Street to

Story Road Project.
Approve the Second Amendment to the Master Agreement with Callander Associates Landscape Architecture
extending the term from December 31, 2019 to December 31, 2021 for the sole purpose of allowing the
consultant to provide construction support for the Coyote Creek Trail: 16th Street / William Street to Story
Road project.
CEQA: Not a Project, File No. PP17-003, Agreements/Contracts (New or Amended) resulting in no physical
changes to the environment. (Public Works)

City of San José Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

